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

905-332-6310 evenings.

GEORGETOWN
room apartment w/balcony

in small, clean, quiet build- |
ing. No smokers/pets, one |
parking spot. Immediately |
or June 1st. 905-877-8639. |

1-bed-
room apartment w/balcony |

room. June 1st. Non-smok- | " Small, clean, quiet build-
er, no pets, $800/mth plus | MY No smokers/pets, one |

~ parking spot. Immediately |

GEORGETOWN

or June 1st 905-877-8639.
GEORGETOWN

$1000/mth, plus |

1-bed-

1-bed- |
room basement apartment, |
. 4-piece bath, full kitchen, |
walking distance to Mall.
- $700/mth plus utilities. 905- |
- 691-6777. |
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room, $800/mth includes
utilities/cable, first/last/cred-
it check required. No

pets/smoking. Call 905-
873-1965 to view.
GEORGETOWN Large

bright 1-bedrooms, near
‘GO” heat/water included,
hydro extra. $750/mth per
mth. June 1st & August 1st.
No pets. (905)877-3761.

GEORGETOWN, 1 Large
bedroom basement apart-
ment. Newly renovated,
gas fireplace, large kitchen.
$800/mth plus utilities. i'o
pets/smoking. Call 905-
877-7451.

GEORGETOWN, large 1-
bedroom apartment, also 2-
bedroom apartment. Suits
quiet individual/couple, no
smoking/pets. References.
Call 905-877-3367.

GLEN EDEN
COURT
APARTMENTS
122 Bronte Street,
South, Milton
We are now accepting
applications for
1-2 bedroom
Avail June 15
3-1 bedroom
Avail. July 15
1-2 bedroom

Avail July 15
For more
information and/or to
make an appoint-

ment,
Please call

905-878-5375

Building Managers
Lau':'gd&Pomy

GREAT neighbourhood in
Milton, suitable for non-
smoking couple with no
pets. 2-bdm first level of
house, large kitchen and 9
feet ceilings, laundry in
basement. Available July
1st or sooner. $1100/mth
plus utilities, references re-
quired. Call 905-878-2737.

MILTON 2 Bedroom
above store on Main incl.
fridge, stove & gas fireplace
$725.00 + hydro. Call 905-
876-2828.

MILTON nicely decorated,
very clean 1-bdrm apt.
Available  June  1st.
$750/mth plus utilities. Call
Conrad 905-693-0780.

ONE bedroom in beautiful

country setting. Available
 immediately.
- Only 5 minutes to Milton.
- Call Joe or Christine 905- |

875-1110.
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street, gas heat. Available
- February 1st. $1050/mth + |

utilities.
5658.

Call (519) 853-

FIRST TIME

BUYERS
Why rent when you can

own with zero down?
Free list of homes
available
with no money down
under
$1100/mnth in
Milton, Georgetown &
Oakville. Visit
HaltonStopRenting.com
or call
1-888-266-3496

ID#1051
Remax Blue Springs

$900/mth.

- er, AIC,

- 905-875-4875.

-
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"3-bed
room bungalow upper floor,
$1,300/month, inclusive, all

appliances, no
smokers/pets. References.

Immediate 905-877-2993.

MILTON 3-bdrm bungalow,
5 appliances plus A/C,
$1300/mth plus utilities, no
pets/no smoking, credit
check/first + last. Call (905)
878-4964.

MILTON, two storey semi-
detached Greenpark 1500+
sg/ft brick home, 3 bed-
room, 3 washrooms, 5 ap-
pliances, air conditioning,
fireplace
Minutes to Go Train. $1500
plus utilities. Non smoking.
Available July 1. 905-332-
6375.

s
e

and garage.

TWO -bedroom bungalow,
finished basement in down-
town Milton. $1100/mth +
utilities.  Available May
29th. For sale, come & see
for the offer. 905-878-4746.

GEORGETOWN 2-bed-
room semi. Newly renovat-
ed $975/month plus utilities,
first/last, references re-
quired. No smoking/pets.
June 1st. Call 905-846-
5449.

MILTON 3-bdrm town-
house for rent, available
July 15th, cable, TV, & wa-
ter included. $1,300/mth.
Call 905-844-4202.

OAKVILLE - 3 Bedroom
townhouses available
immediately through March

4, appliances. Hopedale

Mall area. Lakeshore
Management, 905-878-
3336.

“NEW MILTON TOWN- \

HOUSE” - 1650 sq. ft. 3
bedroom, 2.5 bath, garage,
> appliances, close to
schools, shopping and
backs onto a park. Asking
$1450.00 per month,
first/last. Minimum one
year lease, utilities extra.
Available immediately. Call

Rick or Frances (905)-854-

3435.
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NICE large room, modemn
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